
DAV BR PUBLIC SCHOOL, BINADAV BR PUBLIC SCHOOL, BINA
List of Holidays for Students & Vacational Staff - 2024-25

VACATIONSVACATIONS

TOTAL YEARLY HOLIDAYS - 75 DAYS

01 Summer Vacation 11.05.2024 to 15.06.2024 Including Sundays(5) 36

02 Durga Pooja 09.10.2024 to 13.10.2024 Including Sunday (1) 05

03 Diwali 29.10.2024 to 03.11.2023 Including Sunday (1) 06

04 Winter Vacation 30.12.2024 to 04.01.2025 Including Sunday (1) 06

(Including - 7 Sundays) TOTAL 53

S.No. Name of the Festivals Dates Days No. of day

1 Eid-Ul-Fitra 11th April 2024 Thursday 1

2 Ambedkar  Jayanti 14th April 2024 Sunday 1

3 Ram Navmi 17th April 2024 Wednesday 1

4 Mahaveer  Jayanti 21st April 2024 Sunday 1

5 Eid-Ul-Juha 17th June 2024 Monday 1

6 Moharram 17th July 2024 Wednesday 1

7 Raksha  Bandhan 19th August 2024 Monday 1

8 Kajaliyan 20th August 2024 Tuesday 1

9 Shri Krishna Janmashtami 26th August 2024 Monday 1

10 Milad-Ul-Nabi 16th September 2024 Monday 1

11 Shri Vishwakarma Puja 17th September 2024 Tuesday 1

12 Gandhi  Jayanti 2nd October 2024 Wednesday 1

13 Valmiki Jayanti 17th October 2024 Thursday 1

14 Chhat 7th November 2024 Thursday 1

15 Guru Nanak Jayanti & Birsa Munda Jayanti 15th November 2024 Friday 1

16 Christmas 25th December 2024 Wednesday 1

17 Makarsankranti 15th January 2025 Wednesday 1

18 Basant  Panchami 2nd February 2025 Sunday 1

19 Sant  Ravi  Das  Jayanti 12th February 2025 Wednesday 1

20 Mahashivratri 26th March 2025 Wednesday 1

21 Holi 14th March 2025  Friday
& &

15th March 2025   Saturday 2

(Including - 3 Sundays) TOTAL 22
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